
CITY COUNCIL BUDGET CALENDAR 
SPRING 2010 

Monday, April 5, 6:30 pm Public Budget Forum 

Wednesday, April 7, 6:30 pm Overview of revenues and expenditures, 
Legislative/Executive, Miscellaneous (Retirement/ 
Insurance, Debt, CIP and County Tax), Finance and 
City Services 

Monday, April 12, 6:30 pm School Department 

Wednesday, April 28, 6:30 pm Civic Center and Community Services 

Thursday, April 29, 6:30 pm Fire and Police 

Wednesday, May 5, 6:30 pm Legislative/Executive, CIP, Central Garage, Public 
Works and Hatch Hill 

Thursday, May 6, 7:00 pm Council Meeting – 1st reading of budget 

Monday, May 10, 6:30 pm Public Budget Forum to be followed by budget 
wrap-up session 

Monday, May 17, 6:30 pm Additional wrap-up, if needed 

Thursday, May 20, 7:00 pm Council Meeting – 2nd reading of budget 
 
 

ALL MEETINGS HELD AT CITY HALL IN COUNCIL CHAMBERS  
 


